10

11

12
13
14

15

16

17

Application
Id

Customer
Name

Address

Contact
Number

Pincode

Comment
On Exterior

Neighbour
Check 1
(Feedback)

Neighbour
Check 2
(Feedback)

CPV Status
Remarks

Verification
Type

Latitude
Longitude
Case Id

Date Of
Report

Time Of
Report

lo Comment

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000F9ENtOAF

NANJANAGUDU RAMACHANDRA GURURAJ

S/O Ramachandra Shetty N S,Nanjangud
Taluk,Hura+Mysore+Karnataka+571315

9591583464
Karnataka 571315

Poor - Damaged/dirty area

Negative

Negative

Negative

Customer Not Available
Residential

12.0026304
76.5439403
43043

2025-08-07

15:09:28

WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT S/O RAMACHANDRA
SHETTY N S,NANJANGUD
TALUK,HURA+MYSORE+KARNATAKA+571315 ON 07-08-2025
15:09:28. WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION, AND
NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , , WHO IS , . THE
NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .



18 Date of Allocation 2025-08-05

19 Time of Allocation 15:09:08

20 residence_photo_with_name_plate

arnataka 571315, India ..
20810 pm
12.0026152,76.543935

Pincodeé : 571315

21 residence_photo_with_applicant

2G3V+3G8, Hura

, Karnataka 571315, Indié
07-08-2025 03:08:20 pm

12.0026252,76.5439563
Pincode : 571315




22 residence_photo_with_agent

%
AN

AW e N

2G3V+3G8, Hura, Karnataka 571315, India ...
07-08-2025 03:08:31 pm
12.0026083,76.5439336

Pincode : 571315

23 residence_photo_with_inside_household

2G3V+3G8 'Hura, Karnataka 571315, India..
07-08-2025 03:08:39 pm

12.0026169,76.5439293
Pincode : 571315




24 residence_photo_outside

2G3V+3G8, Hura, Karnataka 571315, India ...
07-08-2025 03:08:47 pm

12.0026263,76.5439418
Pincode : 571315

25 Photo with Agent

2G3V+3G8, Hura, Karnétaka 571315, India ..
07-08-2025 03:08:55 pm

12.0026213,76.5439471
Pincode : 571315




26 Photo of ID Proof

2G3V+3G8, Hura, Karnataka 571315, India ...
07-08-2025 03:09:08 pm
12.0026249,76.5439491

Pincode : 571315

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit 07-08-2025 15:09:28

2 Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

3 Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4 Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey




