

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000F9Ent0AF
2	Customer Name	NANJANAGUDU RAMACHANDRA GURURAJ
3	Address	S/O Ramachandra Shetty N S,Nanjangud Taluk,Hura+Mysore+Karnataka+571315
4	Contact Number	9591583464
5	Pincode	Karnataka 571315
6	Comment On Exterior	Poor - Damaged/dirty area
7	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Negative
8	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Negative
9	CPV Status	Negative
10	Remarks	Customer Not Available
11	Verification Type	Residential
12	Latitude	12.0026304
13	Longitude	76.5439403
14	Case Id	43043
15	Date Of Report	2025-08-07
16	Time Of Report	15:09:28
17	Io Comment	WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT S/O RAMACHANDRA SHETTY N S,NANJANGUD TALUK,HURA+MYSORE+KARNATAKA+571315 ON 07-08-2025 15:09:28. WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION, AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , , WHO IS , . THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .

18	Date of Allocation	2025-08-05
19	Time of Allocation	15:09:08

20	residence_photo_with_name_plate	
21	residence_photo_with_applicant	

22 residence_photo_with_agent



23 residence_photo_with_inside_household



24	residence_photo_outside	 <p> 2G3V+3G8, Hura, Karnataka 571315, India ... 07-08-2025 03:08:47 pm 12.0026263,76.5439418 Pincode : 571315 </p>
25	Photo with Agent	 <p> 2G3V+3G8, Hura, Karnataka 571315, India ... 07-08-2025 03:08:55 pm 12.0026213,76.5439471 Pincode : 571315 </p>

26	Photo of ID Proof	 <p>2G3V+3G8, Hura, Karnataka 571315, India ... 07-08-2025 03:09:08 pm 12.0026249,76.5439491 Pincode : 571315</p>
----	-------------------	---

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	07-08-2025 15:09:28
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

